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Women / 3 / Middle
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Anjali Pai3036
Gold Star

9.250 9.200 9.4009.575 37.425
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Mia Vigil3096
Pacific West

8.850 9.100 9.2009.175 36.325
5 5 3 3T 2 

2 

Hannah Lyons3055
Santa Rosa

8.925 9.400 9.2008.775 36.300
2T 2 8 3T 3 

3 

Mackenzie Lynn3054
Santa Rosa

8.650 9.450 9.1008.950 36.150
12T 1 4T 6T 4 

4 

Julia Hilding3025
Gold Star

8.800 9.000 9.3008.725 35.825
6T 6* 9 2 5T

5T

Jada Yapp3049
GymStars Modesto

8.925 9.000 9.0508.850 35.825
2T 6* 6T 9 5T

5T

Abby Tsao3041
Gold Star

8.925 9.225 8.950__.___ 35.750
2T 3 11 10 7 

7 

Sabrina Cheung3088
Pacific West

8.800 8.725 8.8009.300 35.625
6T 11 2 11 8 

8 

Ananya Narayan3034
Gold Star

8.750 8.925 9.1008.700 35.475
9T 9 10 6T 9 

9 

Miyoko McDonald3094
Pacific West

8.750 8.950 8.4258.850 34.975
9T 8 6T 14 10 

10 

Sophia Marogi3043
GymStars Modesto

8.700 8.500 8.5008.950 34.650
11 14 4T 13 11 

11 

Bella Sol Padilla3068
USA Sports-Hollister

8.500 8.650 9.1757.850 34.175
14 12 12* 5 12T

12T

Asha Jayaswal3052
Santa Rosa

8.650 8.575 9.1007.850 34.175
12T 13 12* 6T 12T

12T

Cortney Payne3057
Santa Rosa

8.775 8.825 8.6257.675 33.900
8 10 14 12 14 

14 

Afton Richards3063
USA Sports-Hollister

8.250 7.900 8.3506.850 31.350
15 15 15 15 15 

15 
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